PROLINE 150™ Series HE Multi-Bag Filter Housing
This multi-bag filter housing is
equipped with a proven and easy-
to-use rugged eye-bolt cover
closure. Units are available in 3,
4, 6 and 8 filter bag configurations
and come standard with filter bag
size 02 stainless steel restrainer

filter bags Size
Flow rate1
GPM (m³/h)
Max. pressure
psi (bar)
Max. temp.
°F (°C)
Housing
volume
gal (l)
Housing
weight
lb (kg)
I/O
connections
PMBF-0302-BB10-030A-NT-11HE 3 2 225 (51) 150 (10) 200 (93) 34 (129) 351 (159) 3” in-line
PMBF-0302-BB10-030A-NT-11HE-L 3 2 225 (51) 150 (10) 200 (93) 34 (129) 351 (159)) 3” loop
PMBF-0402-BB10-040A-NT-11HE 4 2 400 (91) 150 (10) 200 (93) 53 (200) 496 (225) 4” in-line
PMBF-0402-BB10-040A-NT-11HE-L 4 2 400 (91) 150 (10) 200 (93) 53 (200) 496 (225) 4” loop
PMBF-0602-BB10-060A-NT-11HE 6 2 900 (204) 150 (10) 200 (93) 75 (284) 680 (308) 6” in-line
PMBF-0602-BB10-060A-NT-11HE-L 6 2 900 (204) 150 (10) 200 (93) 75 (284) 680 (308) 6” loop
PMBF-0802-BB10-080A-NT-11HE 8 2 1409 (320) 150 (10) 200 (93) 123 (466) 870 (394) 8” in-line
PMBF-0802-BB10-080A-NT-11HE-L 8 2 1409 (320) 150 (10) 200 (93) 123 (466) 870 (394) 8” loop
1 Maximum theoretical flow based on water viscosity, filter bag specific.
PROLINE 150 Series HE Multi-Bag Filter Housing
Dimensions - inch (mm)
Model A B C D E F G